Building Permits Issued 7/1/2023 to 7/31/2023
APNO Site Address Occupancy Type Work Type Const Value Date Issued Date Received Contractor Contractor Address Applicant
BLD2022-00316 135 W 3RD ST Commercial Tenant
Improvement
$32,000.00 Jul 7, 2023 Oct 7, 2022 CLOVER CONTRACTING
LTD
6100 163B ST SURREY, BC
V3S 3W2
DAVID NGUYEN
BLD2022-00321 769   GRAND BLVD SFD Alteration $200,000.00 Jul 17, 2023 Oct 13, 2022  ,  ROMANA EATON
BLD2022-00323 124 W 20TH ST Apartment Demolition $250,000.00 Jul 20, 2023 Oct 14, 2022 VPAC CONSTRUCTION
GROUP LTD
920-1188 W GEORGIA ST
VANCOUVER, BC V6E4A2
IEVA SPUCYTE
BLD2022-00325 114 to 118 W 15TH ST Commercial Demolition $200,000.00 Jul 21, 2023 Oct 18, 2022 POLYGON
CONSTRUCTION
MANAGEMENT LTD
900 - 1333 WEST
BROADWAY VANCOUVER,
BC V6H 4C2
POLYGON ELLE HOMES
LTD.
BLD2022-00326 122 to 132 W 15TH ST Commercial Demolition $200,000.00 Jul 21, 2023 Oct 18, 2022 POLYGON
CONSTRUCTION
MANAGEMENT LTD
900 - 1333 WEST
BROADWAY VANCOUVER,
BC V6H 4C2
POLYGON ELLE HOMES
LTD.
BLD2022-00346 1253   SUTHERLAND
AVE
SFD Alteration $270,000.00 Jul 4, 2023 Nov 10, 2022  ,  PEDRO SERRANO
BLD2022-00354 1999   RUFUS DR SFD Alteration $20,000.00 Jul 19, 2023 Nov 21, 2022 SHANE MCROBERT DBA
NSCCR
RENOVATIONS NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7N 2G5
JAMES HOWES
BLD2023-00029 646 E 4TH ST SFD New
Construction
$800,000.00 Jul 21, 2023 Feb 1, 2023 RUDNER CREATIVE
ENTERPRISES INC
19-222 E 5TH ST. NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7L 1L7
ALEXANDER RUDNER
BLD2023-00040 141 E 18TH ST Apartment Alteration $800,000.00 Jul 4, 2023 Feb 13, 2023 RESTRUCTION BUILDING
SERVICES LTD
800-15355 24 AVE.
SURREY, BC V4A 2H9
ROBERT NGAI
BLD2023-00053 628 W 19TH ST SFD Alteration $25,000.00 Jul 21, 2023 Feb 27, 2023 SYMPHONY HOMES
LIMITED
5648 IMPERIAL ST
BURNABY, BC V5J1E9
KARL WEIN
BLD2023-00059 240 - 125   VICTORY
SHIP WAY
Commercial Tenant
Improvement
$150,000.00 Jul 26, 2023 Mar 7, 2023 JUTE DESIGN &
MANAGEMENT INC.
1866 POWELL STREET
VANCOUVER, BC V5L 1H9
JILL PROPERZI
BLD2023-00060 225 E 2ND ST Institutional Alteration $1,000,000.00 Jul 31, 2023 Mar 8, 2023 B&B EXCAVATION AND
SHORING LTD
3077 188 ST. SURREY, BC
V3Z 9V5
ROY SKEET
BLD2023-00065 275 W 2ND ST Apartment Alteration $40,000.00 Jul 20, 2023 Mar 10, 2023 GREEN WEST
CONSTRUCTION AND
DEVELOPMENT LTD.
452 E 4TH ST NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7L 1J5
KENT HALEX
BLD2023-00066 8 - 225 W 14TH ST Townhouse Alteration $50,000.00 Jul 10, 2023 Mar 13, 2023  ,  VARYA AHMADI
BLD2023-00068 407 - 175 W 1ST ST Apartment Alteration $30,000.00 Jul 19, 2023 Mar 13, 2023 NATHAN CARABETTA 426 10TH STREET E
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC
V7L 2E4
SHAWNA LEWIS
BLD2023-00068 407 - 175 W 1ST ST Apartment Alteration $30,000.00 Jul 19, 2023 Mar 13, 2023 REVEL BUILT INC 426 E 10TH ST NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7L 2E4
SHAWNA LEWIS
BLD2023-00069 307 E 22ND ST SFD Alteration $20,000.00 Jul 20, 2023 Mar 13, 2023  ,  KENT HALEX
BLD2023-00071 225 E 19TH ST SFD Alteration $80,000.00 Jul 21, 2023 Mar 14, 2023  ,  HEATHER DAVIDSON
BLD2023-00080 700   ST. GEORGES
AVE
Townhouse Alteration $400,000.00 Jul 21, 2023 Mar 22, 2023 PR POMEROY
RESTORATION &
CONSTRUCTION (BC) INC
18-2075 BRIGNATINE
DRIVE COQUITLAM, BC
V3K 7B8
MAYA STEEN
BLD2023-00085 119 - 949 W 3RD ST Commercial Tenant
Improvement
$200,000.00 Jul 28, 2023 Mar 28, 2023 JEFF HENDERSON
CONSTRUCTION LTD
#116-3855 HENNING
DRIVE BURNABY, BC V5C
6N3
THIAGO OLIVEIRA
BLD2023-00112 3 - 888 W 16TH ST Townhouse Alteration $35,000.00 Jul 19, 2023 Apr 14, 2023  ,  CAPILANO BUILDERS
LTD.
BLD2023-00117 301 - 120 W 2ND ST Apartment Alteration $20,000.00 Jul 21, 2023 Apr 19, 2023  ,  MIKE SOTIRIADES
BLD2023-00131 314 W 20TH ST SFD Demolition $8,000.00 Jul 25, 2023 Apr 28, 2023 CITY LINE
DEVELOPMENTS LTD
290 E KINGS RD NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7N1H6
CITYLINE
DEVELOPMENTS LTD
BLD2023-00135 218 - 140 E 4TH ST Apartment Alteration $18,000.00 Jul 31, 2023 May 2, 2023  ,  PROMENADE
RENOVATIONS LTD.
BLD2023-00146 372   BRAND ST Garage Demolition $5,000.00 Jul 17, 2023 May 9, 2023 BCGREEN
CONSTRUCTION &
DEMOLITION
204-930 HARBOURSIDE
DR. NORTH VANCOUVER,
BC V7P 3S7
LINA GOH
BLD2023-00149 1901 - 120 W 2ND ST Apartment Alteration $2,000.00 Jul 21, 2023 May 11, 2023 REVIVE MECHANICAL BC 10-34121 GEORGE
FERGUSON WAY
ABBOTSFORD, BC V2S0K4
JAMES CRITOPH
BLD2023-00151 648 E 4TH ST SFD New
Construction
$800,000.00 Jul 21, 2023 May 11, 2023 RUDNER CREATIVE
ENTERPRISES INC
19-222 E 5TH ST. NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7L 1L7
TONY RUDNER
BLD2023-00159 403 - 151 W 2ND ST Apartment Alteration $11,000.00 Jul 28, 2023 May 17, 2023 ASHTON SERVICE
GROUP
140-4631 SHELL RD
RICHMOND, BC V6X 3M4
SIMON BOISVERT
BLD2023-00160 2526   TEMPE KNOLL
DR
SFD Alteration $3,000.00 Jul 24, 2023 May 19, 2023  ,  WILLIAM A NUTTALL
BLD2023-00166 1412 - 175 W 1ST ST Apartment Alteration $11,000.00 Jul 19, 2023 May 26, 2023 ASHTON SERVICE
GROUP
140-4631 SHELL RD
RICHMOND, BC V6X 3M4
SIMON BOISVERT, BC
HOME DRAFTING &amp;
CONSULTING LTD.
BLD2023-00186 231 E 15TH ST Institutional Alteration $235,000.00 Jul 31, 2023 Jun 20, 2023 TROTTER AND MORTON
BUILDING
TECHNOLOGIES INC
200 - 5151 CANADA WAY
BURNABY, BC V5E 3N1
MATTHEW CLAYTON